Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 26
Baths, High-Temp. Oil, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles
Ba
Digital High Temperature Oil Bath, 11Lit.,  “WHB-11”
DAIHAN-brand�� Digital High Temperature Oil Bath, “WHB”, 6-/11-/22-Lit., with Certi. & Traceability
with 1×Stainless steel Flat Lid, Digital Fuzzy Control System, Back Light LCD, up to 250℃, ±1.5℃

Digital Fuzzy
Controller
Ordering Information
DH.WHB00106 High Temp. Oil Bath, 230V,   6 Lit., “WHB-6”
DH.WHB00111 High Temp. Oil Bath, 230V, 11 Lit., “WHB-11”
DH.WHB00122 High Temp. Oil Bath, 230V, 22 Lit., “WHB-22”
DH.WHB00206 High Temp. Oil Bath, 120V,   6 Lit., “WHB-6”
DH.WHB00211 High Temp. Oil Bath, 120V, 11 Lit., “WHB-11”
DH.WHB00222 High Temp. Oil Bath, 120V, 22 Lit., “WHB-22”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WHB40106 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “HBV106”, for “WHB-6”
DH.WHB40111 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “HBV111”, for “WHB-11”
DH.WHB40122 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “HBV122”, for “WHB-22”
Capacity & Model 6 Lit.
“WHB-6”
11 Lit.
“WHB-11”